1 GKD Shree Yantra for Business Growth and Vyapar Vridhi Yantra 3D
Tabletop Design Used for Shop Office and Home shri Yantra Brings
Good Luck Unique Gift Items (Wooden Multicolor) | B09XFCW89T (
GKD000519 ) 
HSN:441112

₹197.32 5 ₹986.60 12% IGST ₹118.40 ₹1,105.00

TOTAL: ₹118.40 ₹1,105.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand One Hundred Five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0iMqvuUnfeWeHMXH2B3sKKRhj15RTuM

Date & Time: 28/05/2023, 10:17:02
hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,105.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Napkin Holder for Dining Table Beautiful Bastar Art Tissue Paper
Stand with Cutwork Decorative Items for Kitchen Wooden Tissue Paper
Holder (7 x 8 inch eco Friendly)(Tribal Art Red) | B0C2CZG2JL (
GKD000549-BARD ) 
HSN:7324

₹170.54 1 ₹170.54 12% IGST ₹20.46 ₹191.00

TOTAL: ₹20.46 ₹191.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and
Glasses (2 Set Combo Pack)(12 pc Round 3.5 x 3.5 inch) Mutli Color |
B0C1VJC6VZ ( GKD000547-MC12 ) 
HSN:4420

₹287.50 1 ₹287.50 12% IGST ₹34.50 ₹322.00

TOTAL: ₹34.50 ₹322.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Twenty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
11130b5QrVoZYMRNBP4729IuW

Date & Time: 28/05/2023, 09:46:07
hrs Invoice Value: 

322.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: rYqDW1bfd3kKJGlHnyEo
Date & Time:

[...]

1 GKD Teacher Day Wooden Decorative Table Top to Say Thankyou
Teacher, Unique Teacher's Gift, and Best Gift for A Teacher (Bamboo
Texture Big Size Eco-Friendly) | B09YHC2N52 ( GKD000082 ) 
HSN:441112

₹170.54 5 ₹852.70 12% IGST ₹102.30 ₹955.00

TOTAL: ₹102.30 ₹955.00
Amount in Words:
Nine Hundred Fifty-five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1updR0bslVq4qFvZFJp5 Date & Time: 28/05/2023, 08:50:57 hrs Invoice Value: 955.00 Mode of Payment: Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Wooden Table/Desk Single Photo Frame for Home Decor,
friendship gifts and birthday gift for best friend unique photo frames for
table (4" X 6", Bamboo Yaarian Best friends ever) | B0B6CPGY9C (
GKD000530 ) 
HSN:441112

₹170.54 1 ₹170.54 12% IGST ₹20.46 ₹191.00

TOTAL: ₹20.46 ₹191.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113HBHR6pJ9VrHu3le02SoBh

Date & Time: 28/05/2023, 08:32:16
hrs Invoice Value: 

191.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 94rDfMQwKxM9Iul9HK3o
Date & Time: